
Name Vorname JG ResultatRang

10. Bärchteli-Schiessen 2014 in Stadel
Einzel-Rangliste

Gew Verein

Aeschbacher Peter 1938 931. Std SV Windlach 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 8 8 7
Rickli Jörg 1959 932. 90 SG Stadel 10 10 10 10 10 9 9 9 8 8
Schreiber Peter 1955 933. 90 SG Stadel 10 10 10 10 10 9 9 9 8 8
Bosshard Jakob 1948 934. Kar SV Windlach 10 10 10 10 9 9 9 9 9 8
Häberling René 1963 905. 57 SV Windlach 10 10 10 9 9 9 9 8 8 8
Lang Albert 1941 896. Std SV Windlach 10 10 10 10 9 9 8 8 8 7
Willi Herbert 1952 8957 SV Windlach 10 10 9 9 9 9 9 9 8 7
Kramer Samuel 1986 8957 SV Windlach 10 10 9 9 9 9 9 8 8 8
Volkart Stefan 1976 889. 90 SV Windlach 10 10 10 9 9 9 9 8 7 7
Meier Heinrich 1950 8890 SV Windlach 10 9 9 9 9 9 9 8 8 8
Albrecht Robert 1955 8711. 57 SG Stadel 9 9 9 9 9 9 9 9 8 7
Volkart Fritz 1945 8612. 57 SV Windlach 10 10 9 9 9 8 8 8 8 7
Haller Horst 1965 8657 SV Windlach 10 9 9 9 9 9 8 8 8 7
Albrecht Walter 1950 8514. 90 SG Stadel 10 9 9 9 8 8 8 8 8 8
Willi Erhard 1958 8415. 90 SV Windlach 10 9 9 9 9 8 8 8 7 7
Obrist Samuel 1965 8457 SG Stadel 10 9 9 9 8 8 8 8 8 7
Denzler Marco 1978 8490 SG Stadel 9 9 9 9 9 9 8 8 7 7
Vogel Hans 1956 8118. 57 SV Windlach 10 10 9 8 8 8 8 7 7 6
Gutknecht Peter 1935 8190 SG Stadel 10 9 9 9 9 8 7 7 7 6
Schütz Hans 1955 8157 SG Stadel 10 9 9 9 8 8 8 8 7 5
Volkart Thomas 1976 8190 SV Windlach 10 9 9 9 8 8 8 7 7 6
Bleuler Adrian 1990 8190 SG Stadel 9 9 9 9 9 8 8 7 7 6
Albrecht Fritz 1938 7623. 90 SG Stadel 10 10 9 8 8 7 7 6 6 5
Fankhauser Willi 1939 7524. 57 SV Windlach 10 9 9 8 8 7 7 6 6 5
Holzmann Marlies 1945 7557 SV Windlach 9 9 8 8 8 8 7 6 6 6
Holzmann Martin 1936 7326. 57 SV Windlach 9 9 9 8 8 7 6 6 6 5
Fehr Thomas 1973 7357 SG Stadel 9 8 8 8 7 7 7 7 6 6
Beereuter Rolf 1967 7228. 90 SV Windlach 9 9 8 8 8 8 6 6 5 5
Moosmann Willi 1946 6229. 57 SV Windlach 10 10 9 8 7 6 6 4 2 0



10. Bärchteli-Schiessen 2014 in Stadel
Sektions-Einzelrangliste

SG Stadel

Name Vorname JG ResultatRang Gew Verein

Rickli Jörg 1959 931. 90 SG Stadel 10 10 10 10 10 9 9 9 8 8
Schreiber Peter 1955 932. 90 SG Stadel 10 10 10 10 10 9 9 9 8 8
Albrecht Robert 1955 873. 57 SG Stadel 9 9 9 9 9 9 9 9 8 7
Albrecht Walter 1950 854. 90 SG Stadel 10 9 9 9 8 8 8 8 8 8
Obrist Samuel 1965 845. 57 SG Stadel 10 9 9 9 8 8 8 8 8 7
Denzler Marco 1978 846. 90 SG Stadel 9 9 9 9 9 9 8 8 7 7
Gutknecht Peter 1935 817. 90 SG Stadel 10 9 9 9 9 8 7 7 7 6
Schütz Hans 1955 818. 57 SG Stadel 10 9 9 9 8 8 8 8 7 5
Bleuler Adrian 1990 819. 90 SG Stadel 9 9 9 9 9 8 8 7 7 6
Albrecht Fritz 1938 7610. 90 SG Stadel 10 10 9 8 8 7 7 6 6 5
Fehr Thomas 1973 7311. 57 SG Stadel 9 8 8 8 7 7 7 7 6 6



10. Bärchteli-Schiessen 2014 in Stadel
Sektions-Einzelrangliste

SV Windlach

Name Vorname JG ResultatRang Gew Verein

Aeschbacher Peter 1938 931. Std SV Windlach 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 8 8 7
Bosshard Jakob 1948 932. Kar SV Windlach 10 10 10 10 9 9 9 9 9 8
Häberling René 1963 903. 57 SV Windlach 10 10 10 9 9 9 9 8 8 8
Lang Albert 1941 894. Std SV Windlach 10 10 10 10 9 9 8 8 8 7
Willi Herbert 1952 895. 57 SV Windlach 10 10 9 9 9 9 9 9 8 7
Kramer Samuel 1986 896. 57 SV Windlach 10 10 9 9 9 9 9 8 8 8
Volkart Stefan 1976 887. 90 SV Windlach 10 10 10 9 9 9 9 8 7 7
Meier Heinrich 1950 888. 90 SV Windlach 10 9 9 9 9 9 9 8 8 8
Volkart Fritz 1945 869. 57 SV Windlach 10 10 9 9 9 8 8 8 8 7
Haller Horst 1965 8610. 57 SV Windlach 10 9 9 9 9 9 8 8 8 7
Willi Erhard 1958 8411. 90 SV Windlach 10 9 9 9 9 8 8 8 7 7
Vogel Hans 1956 8112. 57 SV Windlach 10 10 9 8 8 8 8 7 7 6
Volkart Thomas 1976 8113. 90 SV Windlach 10 9 9 9 8 8 8 7 7 6
Fankhauser Willi 1939 7514. 57 SV Windlach 10 9 9 8 8 7 7 6 6 5
Holzmann Marlies 1945 7515. 57 SV Windlach 9 9 8 8 8 8 7 6 6 6
Holzmann Martin 1936 7316. 57 SV Windlach 9 9 9 8 8 7 6 6 6 5
Beereuter Rolf 1967 7217. 90 SV Windlach 9 9 8 8 8 8 6 6 5 5
Moosmann Willi 1946 6218. 57 SV Windlach 10 10 9 8 7 6 6 4 2 0


